Product details
© Julius Blum GmbH / Legal terms and conditions: The information provided is not binding and Julius Blum GmbH assumes no legal
responsibility for it. Julius Blum GmbH makes no warranty for inaccurate or erroneous data. 1 / 1
2/11/2025 3:56 PM
TANDEMBOX cabinet profile Integrated BLUMOTION / suitable for SERVO-DRIVE, 65 kg, NL=600 mm, right+left
Part number  576.6001B
Item number  06885191
Color / finish  Zinc-coated
Packaging quantity  6
Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg  2,612.23
EAN code  9009494130768
UPC code
Technical attributes
Attribute Value
type of runner system TANDEMBOX cabinet profile
nominal length 600 mm
dynamic load capacity 65 kg
connection runner system with box or drawer to clip-on
Material Steel
color / finish zinc-plated
additional features BLUMOTION
minimum internal cabinet depth 603 mm
cabinet profile length 597 mm
cabinet profile shank height 43.9 mm
cabinet profile width 26.6 mm
cabinet profile mounting with screws
item package right+left
packaging Multipack
Blumatic integrated Blumatic
Motion technology Integrated BLUMOTION / suitable for SERVO-DRIVE
drawer type Full extension
drawer length 590 mm